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SAN JUAN COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® 

Buffington, Stephanie 
President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
San Juan Realty 
624 E Main 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4837 
Mobile Phone: 505-486-5768 
stephany110@gmail.com 
 
Todd, Sam 
President Elect and NMAR Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
RE/MAX of Farmington 
108 N. Orchard Ave. Ste 101 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4777 
Mobile Phone: 505-320-9557 
samtodd@remax.net 
 
Culler, Mandy 
Secretary/Treasurer 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
CENTURY 21 SoWesCo Realty 
5205 Hallmarc Dr 
Farmington, NM 87402 
Office Phone: 505-325-2100 
Mobile Phone: 505-592-4943 
mandy.culler@century21.com 
 
Brown, Brandy 
Immediate Past President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
RE/MAX of Farmington 
108 N. Orchard Ave. Ste 101 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4777 
Mobile Phone: 505-608-0046 
brandy@ownfarmington.com 
 
Barry, Paul 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
RE/MAX of Farmington 
309 W 24th St. 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4777 
Mobile Phone: 505-330-3912 
paul@sjcbroker.com 
 

Digman, Barry 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Keller Williams 
221 N. Auburn AVE 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-278-8431 
Mobile Phone: 505-860-3927 
barrydigman@gmail.com 
 
Glasgow, Melissa 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
Real Estate PROS 
1518 Zuni Drive 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-588-7767 
Mobile Phone: 505-400-1699 
melissa@farmingtonhomefinder.com 
 
Klepac, Daniel 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Coldwell Banker Cornerstone 
802 E 20th St. 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-325-7788 
Mobile Phone: 505-486-5391 
dan.klepac@coldwellbanker.com 
 
Lyons, Benjamin 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
RE/MAX of Farmington 
108 N. Orchard Ave. Ste 101 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4777 
Mobile Phone: 505-486-4366 
ben@sjcbroker.com 
 
Ragsdale, Cheryl 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
Coldwell Banker Cornerstone 
802 E 20th St. 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-325-7788 
Mobile Phone: 505-320-8341 
Cheryl@CherylRagsdale.com 
 

Ryan, Brandon 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
Real Estate PROS 
6745 Foothills Dr. 
Farmington, NM 87402 
Office Phone: 505-588-7767 
Mobile Phone: 505-321-6766 
brandon@realestateprosnm.com 
 
Shipman, Susan 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
Coldwell Banker Cornerstone 
802 E 20th St. 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-325-7788 
Mobile Phone: 505-793-0002 
sshipman58@yahoo.com 
 
Tafoya, Elizabeth 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
American Dream Realty 
5610 Escalante Trail 
Farmington, NM 87402 
Office Phone: 505-566-9901 
Mobile Phone: 505-860-2887 
ltafoya2722@q.com 
 

 


